Agenda

National Deafness and Other Communication Disorders Advisory Council

May 19 & 20, 2022
Virtual Meeting
National Institutes of Health

May 19, 2022 (Day 1, Thursday)

CLOSED SESSION

This portion of the meeting is being closed to the publicin accordance with the provisions set forth in sections 552b(c)(4) and 552b(c)(6),
Title 5, U.S. Code and Section 10(d) of the Federal Advisory Committee Act, as amended (5 U.S.C. Appendix 2).

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Director’s Greeting
Council Procedures
Review of NIDCD Applications

e Training
o Special Programs
e Research Project Grants (RPGs)

BREAK
OPEN SESSION

Watch at: https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=45315

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

Opening Remarks

e Consideration of Minutes
e Future dates
¢ More TBD

NIDCD Budget Report
Report of the Division of Scientific Programs
BREAK

Involving Deaf and Hard of Hearing
Individuals in Science and Research

Changes to NIH Data Management
and Sharing Policies

Closing Comments

ADJOURNMENT

Dr. Debara Tucci
Dr. Becky Wagenaar-Miller
Dr. Judith Cooper

and Staff

Dr. Debara Tucci

Mr. Eric Williams
Dr. Judith Cooper

Dr. Tilak Ratnanather
Dr. Poorna Kushalnagar

Dr. Mike Lauer


https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=45315

May 20, 2022 (Day 2, Friday)

OPEN SESSION

Watch at: https://videocast.nih.qgov/watch=45317

10:00 a.m. Director’s Greeting Dr. Debara Tucci

10:10 a.m. CSR Pilots Dr. Bruce Reed

10:40 a.m. NIDCD Peer Review Dr. Becky Wagenaar-Miller
10:50 a.m. BREAK

11:00 a.m. BRAIN Update Dr. John Ngai

Dr. Amy Poremba

Dr. Merav Sabri

Dr. Roger Miller

Dr. Alberto Rivera-Rentas
Dr. Andrea Beckel-Mitchener

12:25 p.m. Closing Comments

12:30 p.m. ADJOURNMENT

Communications about the NDCD Advisory Council can be sent to:

NIDCDCouncilMailbox@nidcd.nih.gov



https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=45317
mailto:NIDCDCouncilMailbox@nidcd.nih.gov



