Agenda

National Deafness and Other Communication Disorders Advisory Council

May 19 & 20, 2022 Virtual Meeting National Institutes of Health

May 19, 2022 (Day 1, Thursday)

CLOSED SESSION

This portion of the meeting is being closed to the public in accordance with the provisions set forth in sections 552b(c)(4) and 552b(c)(6), Title 5, U.S. Code and Section 10(d) of the Federal Advisory Committee Act, as amended (5 U.S.C. Appendix 2).

10:00 a.m.	Director's Greeting	Dr. Debara Tucci
10:05 a.m.	Council Procedures	Dr. Becky Wagenaar-Miller
10:10 a.m.	Review of NIDCD Applications	Dr. Judith Cooper
	 Training Special Programs Research Project Grants (RPGs) 	and Staff
12:00 p.m.	BREAK	

OPEN SESSION

Watch at: https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=45315

1:00 p.m.	Opening Remarks	Dr. Debara Tucci
	Consideration of MinutesFuture datesMore TBD	
1:30 p.m.	NIDCD Budget Report	Mr. Eric Williams
1:35 p.m.	Report of the Division of Scientific Programs	Dr. Judith Cooper
1:55 p.m.	BREAK	
2:10 p.m.	Involving Deaf and Hard of Hearing Individuals in Science and Research	Dr. Tilak Ratnanather Dr. Poorna Kushalnagar
3:00 p.m.	Changes to NIH Data Management and Sharing Policies	Dr. Mike Lauer
3:45 p.m.	Closing Comments	
3:50 p.m.	ADJOURNMENT	

May 20, 2022 (Day 2, Friday)

OPEN SESSION

Watch at: https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=45317

10:00 a.m.	Director's Greeting
------------	---------------------

- 10:10 a.m. CSR Pilots
- 10:40 a.m. NIDCD Peer Review
- 10:50 a.m. BREAK
- 11:00 a.m. BRAIN Update

Dr. Debara Tucci Dr. Bruce Reed Dr. Becky Wagenaar-Miller

Dr. John Ngai Dr. Amy Poremba Dr. Merav Sabri Dr. Roger Miller Dr. Alberto Rivera-Rentas Dr. Andrea Beckel-Mitchener

- 12:25 p.m. Closing Comments
- 12:30 p.m. ADJOURNMENT

Communications about the NDCD Advisory Council can be sent to:

NIDCDCouncilMailbox@nidcd.nih.gov